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It is our pleasure to introduce you to Four Star Games.  What is Four Star Games?  We are a new video game studio located in Knoxville, TN, currently creating our first video game called Ex Bello.

Why start a video game studio in Knoxville, TN?  We plan to bring the video game industry to Knoxville and East Tennessee.  We are working to make a mark for ourselves as a leading video game studio and for Knoxville as a new hub for the industry! 

Ex Bello?  Our first game is a turn based strategy game with early medieval and boardgame aesthetics.  Players will need to raid and siege their opponent to gain ground and ultimately capture the enemy citadel.  It is being developed for PC and Mac systems for ages 10 and up.

Four Star Games is collaborating with other Knoxville companies such as Auralation Music, Right Click Design, and Elastic Pictures in creating Ex Bello.  We look forward to working with these and other East Tennessee based businesses as we continue to grow and expand our portfolio. 

For more information about the Four Star Games or Ex Bello please visit our website at fourstargames.com or our facebook page at facebook.com/fourstargames

Contact:
William McDonough, President
Phone: 865-888-6647
Email: will@fourstargames.com




Locations:
Knoxville News Sentinel Company
http://www.knoxnews.com/
http://www.knoxnews.com/forms/352323131.html
Wayne Bledsoe
Entertainment Writer
865-342-6444
wayne.bledsoe@knoxville.com
Maggie Jones
Entertainment Writer
865-342-6446
maggie.jones@knoxnews.com
Lori Wilson
Assistant Entertainment Editor
865-342-6449
lori.wilson@knoxville.com
Mercury
Letters to the Editor & Press Releases: editor@knoxmercury.com
The Knoxville Focus
mailto:editor@knoxfocus.com
mailto:staff@knoxfocus.com
http://knoxfocus.com/
Knoxville Times
http://www.knoxvilletimes.com/newsr.php?nrt=0&tp=pr&si=1313
paid one
Knoxville News

Knoxville daily sun
pressreleases@knoxvilledailysun.com

[bookmark: _GoBack]The Knoxville Journal
p.griffeth@theknoxvillejournal.com
M.Woodward@theknoxvillejournal.com

Maryville Daily Times
https://thedailytimes-dot-com.bloxcms.com/site/forms/online_services/submit_news/
https://thedailytimes-dot-com.bloxcms.com/site/forms/online_services/add_your_business/
melissa.erickson@thedailytimes.com - Business/Breaking News Reporter - 981-1198

The daily Beacon
https://utdailybeacon-dot-com.bloxcms.com/site/forms/online_services/submit_news/

Farragut Press

The Tennessean
Getahn Ward
mailto:gward@tennessean.com

East Tennessee Business Journal

http://www.etbj.com/contact-us/

Tennessee Star Journal
1) Cathy Dronen (journalist)
cathy.dronen@tnsjournal.com
3) Michael Williams (journalist):
(865) 680-1097
michael.williams@tnsjournal.com

6) Zachary Lee Toillion (journalist)
(515) 447-0902
zachary.toillion@tnsjournal.com
9) Craig Martin (journalist)
craig.martin@tnsjournal.com
13) Louis Kahl (journalist)
louis@louiskahl.com
18) Joshua Fay (economic journalist)
joshua.fay@tnsjournal.com
23) Jim Eastin (journalist)
(865) 454-3656
jim.eastin@tnsjournal.com
26) Rachelle Burkett-Rodarte (journalist)
(865) 247-7544
burkett.rodarte@gmail.com.com

Standard Banner
E-mail:kimcook@standardbanner.com
 https://standardbanner-dot-com.bloxcms-ny1.com/site/forms/online_services/add_your_business/
https://standardbanner-dot-com.bloxcms-ny1.com/site/forms/online_services/submit_news/
Sevier New Messenger
http://www.seviernewsmessenger.com/contact-us/

News Herald
 news@news-herald.net
https://news-herald-dot-net.bloxcms.com/site/forms/online_services/add_your_business/
https://news-herald-dot-net.bloxcms.com/site/forms/online_services/submit_news/

The Newport Plain Talk
https://newportplaintalk-dot-com.bloxcms.com/site/forms/online_services/add_your_business/
https://newportplaintalk-dot-com.bloxcms.com/site/forms/online_services/submit_news/

Oak Ridge Today
http://oakridgetoday.com/contact-us/

Oak Ridger
Editor
Darrell Richardson
editor@oakridger.com

The mountain Press
Editor
Jason Davis
865-428-0746 extension 2118
editor@themountainpress.com
https://themountainpress-dot-com.bloxcms-ny1.com/site/forms/online_services/submit_news/
WBIR
WBIR TV-10 News
Phone: (865) 637-1272
Fax: (865) 522-7341
Email: news@wbir.com

WATE
mailto:newsroom@wate.com

Local8
wvlt.news@wvlt-tv.com

WUOT Npr:
newsroom@wuot.org  

pbs
Ut business a office
Rancor brothel
Brain child ninja





image1.png




